Access Point

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

Uriin
01 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS

POINT

01-5G 867MBPS 1+KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCESS
POINT

03 2PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

0S3 5GHZ 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCES POINT

08 433MBPS 20KM 5GHz DI$ MEKAN ACCESS
POINT

01-5G-KIT 1KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCES POINT
2'KIT

09 1PORT POE 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

0AP1200 INDOOR/OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

NOVA MX3-2 MESH WIFI6 ROUTER 2'LI SET

0S3-KIT 2'LI SET 5GHZ 867MBPS OUTDOOR

ACCES POINT

NOVA MX3-3 MESH WIFi6 ROUTER 3'LU SET

06 1PORT 433Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

Marka

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

24,70 USD

35,10 USD

40,95 USD

49,40 USD

54,60 USD

59,15 USD

65,52 USD

67,60 USD

70,85 USD

74,75 USD

102,70

usb

55,90 USD



TENDA I29 AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 TAVAN TiIPI POE Tenda 0 96,20 USD
ACCESS POINT



